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Jerry Wong
Anthony Zinno
Aaron Mermelstein
Daniel Rezaei

Zak Lawson
Upeshka De Silva
Craig Mason

Davidi Kitai

Taylor Paur

Pierre Calamusa
Brock Wilson
Abhinav lyer

Scott Bohlman

DID NOT REPORT 1
Brian Rast
Andjelko Andrejevic
Aaron Kupin

Rafael Da Silva Moraes
Joshua Robertson
Shahryar Eslami
Ren Lin

Gregory Jensen

Eli Berg

Barak Wisbrod
Martin Zamani
Andrew Hulme
Jared Jaffee

Pavlo Veksler
Barry Woods

Jake Daniels
Alexandre Reard
Daniel Weinman
Alexandros Kolonias
Thomas Muehloecker
Nicholas Danias
Adrian Mateos
Romain Lewis
Lucas Foster
Santiago Plante
Roberto Perez
Pavel Plesuv

2022 53rd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #86: $10,000 6-Handed No-Limit Hold'em Championship

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Bally's

Entries: 394 Remaining Players (at EOD): 45
Buyin: $10,000 Prize Pool: $3,674,050

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Davie, FL, US
BOSTON, MA, US
Philadelphia, PA, US

Leibnitz, , AT
Shifnal, GB
us

Union, NJ, US
BRUSSEL, , BE

San Diego, CA, US
FR

Ardsley, NY, US
Chennai,, IN
Lemont, IL, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Miami, FL, US

Boca Raton, FL, US
Sao Paolo, BR

San Antonio, TX, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
Augusta, GA, US
Ridgefield, CT, US
NEWTONVILLE, MA, US
Kadima, , IL

Boca Raton, FL, US
Stamford, , GB
Brooklyn, NY, US
Kiev, , UA

WEST HILLS, CA, US
Katy, TX, US
Beaubourg, , FR
ATLANTA, GA, US
Volos, , GR

Vienna, AT

Los Angeles, CA, US
Madrid, , ES
LATRESNE, , FR

San Diego, CA, US
Montreal, QC, CA
Don Benito, ES
Prague, , CZ

Places Paid: 60

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

1
693,000
811,000

1,389,000
650,000
389,000
137,000
355,000

1
900,000
640,000
692,000
305,000
570,000
247,000
186,000
880,000

1
175,000
537,000
550,000
193,000
629,000
457,000
858,000
372,000
177,000
188,000

1,067,000
266,000
309,000
464,000
832,000
738,000

71,000
203,000
801,000
618,000
106,000
302,000
1,058,000

Bally's /674 /1
Bally's /674 /2
Bally's /674 /3
Bally's /674 /4
Bally's /674 /5
Bally's /675 /1
Bally's /675 /2
Bally's /675 /3
Bally's /675 /4
Bally's /675 /5
Bally's /676 /1
Bally's /676 /2
Bally's /676 /3
Bally's /676 /4
Bally's /676 /5
Bally's /676 /6
Bally's /677 /1
Bally's /677 /2
Bally's /677 / 3
Bally's /677 /4
Bally's /677 / 5
Bally's /677 /6
Bally's /678 /1
Bally's /678 /2
Bally's /678 /3
Bally's /678 /4
Bally's /678 /5
Bally's /678 /6
Bally's /679 /1
Bally's /679 /2
Bally's /679 /3
Bally's /679 /4
Bally's /679 /5
Bally's /679/6
Bally's /680 /1
Bally's /680 /2
Bally's / 680/ 3
Bally's /680 / 4
Bally's / 680/ 5
Bally's /680 /6
Bally's /681 /1



42
43
44
45

Lewis Spencer
Bernard Larabi
Anthony Hu
Joseph Marchal

Stockport, , GB
HU

Las Vegas, NV, US
APPELTON, WI, US

602,000
540,000
303,000
225,000

Bally's /681 /2
Bally's /681 /3
Bally's /681 /5
Bally's /681 /6



